Minimum a Diploma in Information

Technology (IT)/Computer

Applications.

c. Experience: Minimum 2 years

domain experience in the area of

large scale data processing and

management.

d. Age: Not more than 35years.

Monthly Remuneration:

a. Coordinator (FRA): Rs. 35,000.00 (Thirty five thousand) only per month.

b. MIS/Program (FRA)/Associate FRA: Rs. 25,000.00 (Twenty five thousand) only per month.

Terms and conditions:

a. Period of the program is for 2 (two) years only.

b. The engagement will be purely temporary in nature on contractual basis.

c. The selected candidates in the above mentioned categories of designation will be engaged for